
Unit：Persons

Year
(Month)

Total Male Female under24 24-30 30-40 40-50 over 50

2021              96             96              -                1                5              18              38              34

2022            133           133              -                5              12              28              46              42

2023            182           182              -                9              26              47              52              48

2024            234           234              -                8              40              48              76              62

2025            262           262              -                9              37              74              68              74

2026              19             19              -                1                 -                9                3                6

 Jan.              19             19              -                1               -                9                3                6
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Sex Age


